
PENINSULAR MALAYSIA
CUSTOMER PRICE LIST

Chery Auto Malaysia Sdn Bhd  202201046729 (1492426-M)

88,400.00 88,400.00 99,400.00 99,400.00

150.00 500.00 150.00 500.00
120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00

1.5 Turbo 1.5 Hybrid CSH

88,800.00 89,150.00 99,800.00 100,150.00

88,500.00 88,900.00 99,500.00 99,850.00

Registration Fee (RM)
Road Tax - 1 Year (RM)

Number Plate Fee (RM)

On The Road Price Without
Insurance (RM)

Net Selling Price (RM)

Description

Proposed Sum Insured (RM)

Note:
1) Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
2) Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.
3) Above price is list for Peninsular Malaysia only excluding duty free price.
4) The prices above are effective from 9th July 2025.
5) Terms and conditions apply.

Tiggo Cross

91,200.00 91,550.00 102,400.00 102,750.00
Estimated On The Road
Price with Chery Insurance
Programme(RM)*

STANDARD PACKAGE EARLY BIRD PACKAGE

7
YEARS*

or 150,000km

WARRANTY 24/7
UNLIMITED TOWING

7
YEARS*

or 150,000km

BATTERY POWER PACK, POWER
MOTOR, HYBRID CONTROL UNIT

8
YEARS***

or 160,000km

ALL INCLUSIVE
FREE SERVICE

2
YEARS**

Terms & Conditions apply.
For FIRST 2000  customers, until 30 Spetember 2025.
Applicable for Tiggo Cross Hybrid CSH only.

*
**

***

Individual IndividualCorporate Corporate

H.P. Ownership Claim Fee (RM)


